AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOCIATION

wilyg Date
August 14, 2018

WYe [ocation
Medinah Banquets
550 Shriners Dr
Addison, IL 60101

ﬂn Accommodations:

Hilton Garden Inn
551 N Swift Rd, Addison, IL 60101

The conference rate is $124/night for August 13th &
14th. Contact hotel at 630-691-0500 and mention “Snow
and Ice Seminar” when booking your room. We only
have a small number of rooms, so please book early.

wlvg Registration/Payment

The cost for this event is $85 members / $95
nonmembers with proceeds helping fund our national
speakers travel and going to the APWA scholarship
fund. Certificates for six Professional Development
Hours will be awarded for program attendance.

W« sponsorship Opportunities or

Questions About the Seminar

If you have any questions, additional attendees, or
reservation concerns, please feel free to contact
Jessica Mackaro at 720.304.4415 or by email at
Jessica.Mackaro@vaisala.com.

&X} How to Register

Please register ONLINE at https:/www.vaisala.
com/en/Ip/2018-snow-and-ice-leadership-seminar-
chicago. If you have not yet created an apwa.net
account, please click on the link above to create one.
There is NO COST to create an account and you are
NOT required to be a member of APWA.
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2018 Public Works

AUGUST 14, 2018 / ADDISON, IL

SNOW AND ICE LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

VAISALA 422

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 14
Registration Starts at 7:00 AM

7:00am
7:30am

7:45am

8:45Am

9:45am
10:00am

10:45am

11:45am

Registration & Light Breakfast

Welcome!
Paul Bridge and Mark DeVries / Vaisala

Mr. and Mrs. Smith
Dan Schacher and Sarah Schacher / Alaska DOT

Snowfighting from an Operators View
Matt Dolan / City of West Des Moines, IA

Break (15 minutes)

Helping Agencies Help Themselves
Diana Clonch / DW Clonch, LLC

Chicago Area Salt Concerns
Wilf Nixon / The Salt Institute

Lunch (1 hour)
HEAR FROM OUR VENDORS!

Who Should Attend

. Public Works Superintendents, Managers, Directors

e  Snow Plow Operators
e Contractors Maintaining Walkways and/or Parking Lots

SUBURBAN BRANCF

12:45prm

1:15pm

1:45rm

2:15pm
2:45pm

3:00pm

3:30pPm

Vaisala Tools to Help You
Paul Bridge / Vaisala

Turn by Turn, How We Did It
Bob Pilat / Niles

lllinois Toll Operations
Wayde Tabor / lllinois Tollway

Break (15 minutes)

IDOT Operations
Frank Sharpe / IDOT

Put Liquids in Your Toolbox
Mark DeVries / Vaisala
Bryan Beitzel / Buffalo Grove

Wrap-up & Door Prizes

Property Managers
Facility/Grounds Maintenance Staff
Others Responsible for Winter Maintenance




