







Medinah Banquets 550 Shriners Dr Addison, IL 60101



Hilton Garden Inn 551 N Swift Rd, Addison, IL 60101

The conference rate is \$124/night for August 13th & 14th. Contact hotel at 630-691-0500 and mention "Snow and Ice Seminar" when booking your room. We only have a small number of rooms, so please book early.

Registration/Payment

The cost for this event is \$85 members / \$95 nonmembers with proceeds helping fund our national speakers travel and going to the APWA scholarship fund. Certificates for six Professional Development Hours will be awarded for program attendance.

Sponsorship Opportunities or **Questions About the Seminar**

If you have any questions, additional attendees, or reservation concerns, please feel free to contact Jessica Mackaro at 720.304.4415 or by email at Jessica, Mackaro@vaisala.com.

How to Register

Please register ONLINE at https://www.vaisala. com/en/lp/2018-snow-and-ice-leadership-seminarchicago. If you have not yet created an apwa.net account, please click on the link above to create one. There is NO COST to create an account and you are NOT required to be a member of APWA.

2018 Public Works AUGUST 14, 2018 // ADDISON, IL

SNOW AND ICE LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

VA SALA JUBURBAN BRANCH



AGENDA

Tuesday, August 14 **Registration Starts at 7:00 AM**

7:00 _{AM}	Registration & Light Breakfast
7:30ам	Welcome! Paul Bridge and Mark DeVries / Vaisala
7:45ам	Mr. and Mrs. Smith Dan Schacher and Sarah Schacher / Alaska DOT
8:45am	Snowfighting from an Operators View Matt Dolan / City of West Des Moines, IA
9:45ам	Break (15 minutes)
9:45am 10:00am	Break (15 minutes) Helping Agencies Help Themselves Diana Clonch / DW Clonch, LLC
	Helping Agencies Help Themselves

12:45рм	Vaisala Tools to Help You Paul Bridge / Vaisala
1:15рм	Turn by Turn, How We Did It Bob Pilat / Niles
1:45рм	Illinois Toll Operations Wayde Tabor / Illinois Tollway
2:15рм	Break (15 minutes)
2:45рм	IDOT Operations Frank Sharpe / IDOT
3:00рм	Put Liquids in Your Toolbox <i>Mark DeVries / Vaisala</i> <i>Bryan Beitzel / Buffalo Grove</i>
3:30рм	Wrap-up & Door Prizes

Who Should Attend

- Public Works Superintendents, Managers, Directors
- **Snow Plow Operators**
- Contractors Maintaining Walkways and/or Parking Lots
- **Property Managers**
- Facility/Grounds Maintenance Staff
- Others Responsible for Winter Maintenance